
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHAPMAN, Addison  9 McPherson H 12.82  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 PETERS, Breanne SO Smoky Valley 12.84  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PETERS, Noelle JR Smoky Valley 13.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WILLIAMSON, Cadence SO Bluestem 13.44  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 DANNEFER, Claira SO Abilene High 13.53  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 KOESTER, Jaida JR Concordia Hi 13.58  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 LANG, Kyla JR McPherson H 13.90  (NW) 3(7)

8 HASENBANK, Addie SR Abilene High 14.05  (NW) 2(1)

9 COUEY, Zoey  9 Bluestem 14.10  (NW) 2(2)

10 OAKES, Madison JR Smoky Valley 14.15  (NW) 2(3)

11 CHRISTENSON, Tessa SR Concordia Hi 14.15  (NW) 2(4)

12 ROUSSEL, Maiwenn JR Buhler High S 14.27  (NW) 3(8)

13 HICKS, Danica  9 Ellsworth Hig 14.32  (NW) 1(1)

14 STAHLMAN, Aubrey  9 Concordia Hi 14.44  (NW) 2(5)

15 DAVIDSON, Maggie SO Buhler High S 14.51  (NW) 1(2)

16 GLEASON, Maddison SO Buhler High S 14.68  (NW) 1(3)

17 STROEDE, Akira SO Ellsworth Hig 14.83  (NW) 1(4)

18 JOHNSON, Ally SR Chapman Hig 14.93  (NW) 2(6)

19 BRANTLEY, MaLaney  9 Ellsworth Hig 14.96  (NW) 1(5)

20 NOLL, Alivia SR Scott Commu 15.08  (NW) 2(7)

21 BLISS, Chandler JR Chapman Hig 15.54  (NW) 2(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLOUD, Jayla SO McPherson H 27.63  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CROSS, Allie SR Abilene High 27.77  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LITZINGER, Haley SO Chapman Hig 28.23  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HEINTZ, Renatta  9 Abilene High 28.59  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 KOESTER, Jaida JR Concordia Hi 28.99  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 DANNEFER, Claira SO Abilene High 29.04  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 CASEBEER, Alexa SO McPherson H 29.04  (NW) 2(2)

8 BEHANNA, Gabby JR Smoky Valley 29.05  (NW) 3(6)

9 ELLIOTT, Tanith SO Chapman Hig 29.36  (NW) 3(7)

10 FISHBACK, Jillian JR Smoky Valley 29.79  (NW) 2(3)

11 ROUSSEL, Maiwenn JR Buhler High S 30.33  (NW) 2(4)

12 CHRISTENSON, Tessa SR Concordia Hi 30.34  (NW) 2(5)

13 OAKES, Madison JR Smoky Valley 30.43  (NW) 2(6)

14 BLISS, Chandler JR Chapman Hig 30.44  (NW) 1(1)

15 STEPHENSON, Katie  9 Southeast of 31.13  (NW) 2(7)

16 STAHLMAN, Aubrey  9 Concordia Hi 31.26  (NW) 1(2)

17 GLEASON, Maddison SO Buhler High S 32.45  (NW) 1(3)

18 HEMPHILL, Erica SO Buhler High S 33.62  (NW) 1(4)

19 SOUKUP, Katelyn SO Ellsworth Hig 33.80  (NW) 1(5)

20 SPRINGER, Alexis  9 Hutchinson-T 34.99  (NW) 1(6)

KNIPP, Brodey  9 Bluestem DNS  (NW) 2

VALENTINE, Jenna JR Bluestem DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROSE, Abby SR Smoky Valley 59.93 3(1) 10

2 CROSS, Allie SR Abilene High 1:02.46 3(2) 8

3 MULLEN, Keira SO Smoky Valley 1:03.74 3(3) 6

4 BACKHUS, Izabel  9 McPherson H 1:05.13 3(4) 4

5 ROCK, Chloe JR Abilene High 1:05.54 3(5) 2

6 BLANCHAT, Katja  9 Smoky Valley 1:05.61 2(1) 1

7 LOVESEE, Tinley  9 Bluestem 1:05.79 2(2)

8 PATTON, Alli SR Scott Commu 1:06.56 3(6)

9 AUGUSTINE, Cali  9 Southeast of 1:06.84 2(3)

10 STOUT, Samantha SO Abilene High 1:08.18 3(7)

11 MCCLOUD, Jayla SO McPherson H 1:08.67 3(8)

12 JONES, Keira SO Chapman Hig 1:09.64 2(4)

13 HAWBAKER, Brynn JR Southeast of 1:09.78 2(5)

14 BOHL, Maggie  9 Ellsworth Hig 1:11.25 2(6)

15 JOHNSON, Ally SR Chapman Hig 1:12.16 1(1)

16 CRANE, Mara SO Chapman Hig 1:14.76 1(2)

17 KRUEGER, Megan SO Buhler High S 1:18.03 1(3)

18 EAKINS, Shaeleigh SR Concordia Hi 1:19.11 1(4)

19 HEMPHILL, Erica SO Buhler High S 1:24.30 1(5)

LOVESEE, Taytum JR Bluestem DNS 2

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAMBERT, Gracie SR Smoky Valley 2:21.16 10

2 FRIEZE, Elyssa SO Chapman Hig 2:22.96 8

3 HOLSTEIN, Kennedy SR Scott Commu 2:30.15 6

4 COMMERFORD, Abby  9 Southeast of 2:40.54 4

5 PATTERSON, Lexi  9 McPherson H 2:46.44 2

6 PEARSON, Mallorie SR Southeast of 2:47.18 1

7 PORTER, Kayla  9 McPherson H 2:47.43

8 PROSE, Ada  9 McPherson H 2:49.16

9 BRIGGS, Hailey  9 Chapman Hig 2:50.74

10 WILLISON, Maddie JR Buhler High S 2:50.83

11 PECINA, Aelyn SR Abilene High 2:54.36

12 THOMASSON, Allie  9 Ellsworth Hig 2:57.37

13 LITTLE, Makayla SO Buhler High S 2:58.00

14 ROWLEY, Taya  9 Chapman Hig 2:59.11

15 KORTE, Brooklyn SO Bluestem 3:00.88

16 OARD, Gracie  9 Buhler High S 3:09.58

17 MADDEN, Ava  9 Hutchinson-T 3:19.29

18 DAVIS, Maleah JR Hutchinson-T 3:23.14

19 MOYA, Lilliana JR Bluestem 4:19.13

FRUITS, Sophia  9 Smoky Valley DNS
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALDERSON, Jentrie SR Southeast of 5:05.42 10

2 FRIEZE, Elyssa SO Chapman Hig 5:09.50 8

3 LAMBERT, Gracie SR Smoky Valley 5:35.72 6

4 PROCHAZKA, Ashley JR Southeast of 5:52.02 4

5 CLEVENGER, Chloe JR McPherson H 5:52.56 2

6 COMMERFORD, Abby  9 Southeast of 5:52.77 1

7 ELDER, Evie SR McPherson H 5:57.76

8 NEWELL, Madison  9 Ellsworth Hig 6:17.91

9 DORANTES, Maya SR Buhler High S 6:19.13

10 PATTERSON, Lexi  9 McPherson H 6:21.82

11 LITTLE, Makayla SO Buhler High S 6:30.65

12 DAVIS, Teigan JR Hutchinson-T 6:45.89

13 OARD, Graci  9 Buhler High S 6:51.53

14 HEIMERMAN, Taitlyn JR Hutchinson-T 6:59.33

15 LOVE, Harmony  9 Ellsworth Hig 7:03.95

16 DAVIS, Maleah JR Hutchinson-T 7:29.02

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALDERSON, Jentrie SR Southeast of 11:49.30 10

2 PROCHAZKA, Ashley JR Southeast of 12:41.67 8

3 BATHURST, Eden SO Abilene High 12:42.02 6

4 HORNING, Taryn JR Buhler High S 12:48.27 4

5 FRUITS, Sophia  9 Smoky Valley 12:55.78 2

6 WARNER, Lindsay JR Buhler High S 12:56.41 1

7 SCHROEDER, Joni SR Southeast of 13:02.46

8 ELDER, Evie SR McPherson H 13:07.33

9 HAMBY, Krysten SO Buhler High S 13:15.90

LOVE, Harmony  9 Ellsworth Hig DNS

CLEVENGER, Chloe JR McPherson H DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEELY, Caylin JR Buhler High S 15.61  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CARLGREN, Carlie SO Concordia Hi 16.39  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 SMITH, Harper SR McPherson H 16.61  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 KIRKPATRICK, Maya JR Chapman Hig 16.83  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 SOUKUP, Aislyn SO McPherson H 16.84  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 ANDERSON, Shannon SR Chapman Hig 17.23  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MCELROY, Clara SO Smoky Valley 17.27  (NW) 2(6)

8 BENDER, Tessa JR Abilene High 17.35  (NW) 1(2)

9 PEREGRINO, Priscilla JR Scott Commu 17.56  (NW) 1(3)

10 CLEMENCE, Joy SR Abilene High 17.62  (NW) 2(7)

11 COMBS, Ava SO Buhler High S 17.73  (NW) 1(4)

12 WILLIAMSON, Cadence SO Bluestem 18.00  (NW) 2(8)

13 BUNCH, Macy  9 Southeast of 18.90  (NW) 1(5)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 PETERSON, Lydia SR Smoky Valley 20.36  (NW) 1(6)

15 O'BRIEN, McKenna SO Hutchinson-T 24.19  (NW) 1(7)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEELY, Caylin JR Buhler High S 48.19 2(1) 10

2 KIRKPATRICK, Maya JR Chapman Hig 49.64 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Harper SR McPherson H 50.15 2(3) 6

4 CARLGREN, Carlie SO Concordia Hi 50.75 2(4) 4

5 PEREGRINO, Priscilla JR Scott Commu 51.15 1(1) 2

6 CLEMENCE, Joy SR Abilene High 51.86 2(5) 1

7 MCELROY, Clara SO Smoky Valley 52.02 1(2)

8 SCHULTZ, Jessa  9 Ellsworth Hig 53.19 1(3)

9 PETERSON, Lydia SR Smoky Valley 53.90 1(4)

10 ANDERSON, Shannon SR Chapman Hig 56.04 2(6)

11 JOHNSON, Amara JR Abilene High 56.13 1(5)

12 COMBS, Ava SO Buhler High S 56.14 2(7)

13 HELLER, Josi  9 Southeast of 57.61 1(6)

PENNER, Lauren JR Hutchinson-T DNS 1

KNIPP, Brodey  9 Bluestem DNS 1

WILLIAMSON, Cadence SO Bluestem DNS 2

#19 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 51.43 2(1) 10

2 Smoky Valley High School (A) 51.70 2(2) 8

3 Abilene High School (A) 52.79 2(3) 6

4 Chapman High School (A) 52.85 2(4) 4

5 Buhler High School (A) 53.97 2(5) 2

6 Bluestem (A) 54.56 2(6) 1

7 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 56.45 1(1)

8 Concordia High School (A) 57.41 1(2)

9 Ellsworth High School (A) 57.44 2(7)

Scott Community High School (A) DNS 1

#38 Girls Rumble 4 x 100
Pl Team Time
1 Ellsworth High School (A) 1:02.12

2 Buhler High School (A) 1:02.27

3 Scott Community High School (A) 1:02.79

4 Concordia High School (A) 1:03.75

5 Chapman High School (A) 1:06.18

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 4:10.94 2(1) 10

2 Abilene High School (A) 4:18.34 2(2) 8
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 McPherson High School (A) 4:25.05 2(3) 6

4 Chapman High School (A) 4:29.66 2(4) 4

5 Bluestem (A) 4:33.93 2(5) 2

6 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 4:38.27 2(6) 1

7 Buhler High School (A) 4:45.68 1(1)

8 Ellsworth High School (A) 4:50.18 1(2)

9 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 5:09.72 1(3)

#23 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 10:09.46 10

2 Abilene High School (A) 10:43.68 8

3 Buhler High School (A) 10:44.01 6

4 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 10:44.21 4

5 Chapman High School (A) 11:46.56 2

6 Bluestem (A) 12:03.90 1

7 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 12:20.05

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RUMFORD, Ella SR Scott Commu 4' 10" 9

1 CAVANAUGH, Sophie SR Chapman Hig4' 10" 9

3 KRAFELS, Natalya  9 Buhler High S4' 10" 6

4 SOUKUP, Katelyn SO Ellsworth Hig 4' 8" 4

5 DUNCAN, Hope SO Smoky Valley 4' 8" 2

6 JOHNSON, Amara JR Abilene High 4' 8" 1

7 NORDELL, Jara SR Concordia Hi 4' 8"

7 SOUKUP, Aislyn SO McPherson H 4' 8"

9 WILLISON, Maddie JR Buhler High S4' 6"

10 CARLGREN, Carlie SO Concordia Hi 4' 6"

10 BUNCH, Macy  9 Southeast of 4' 6"

12 NEWELL, Madison  9 Ellsworth Hig 4' 6"

13 SALYERS, Emma SO Ellsworth Hig 4' 4"

14 KORTE, Brooklyn SO Bluestem 4' 2"

SPRINGER, Alexis  9 Hutchinson-T NH

BISNETTE, Jesika SO Concordia Hi NH

KNIPP, Brodey  9 Bluestem NH

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PETERS, Breanne SO Smoky Valley 9' 9" 10

2 PETERS, Noelle JR Smoky Valley 9' 9" 8

3 NOLL, Alivia SR Scott Commu 9' 3" 6

4 MCGIVNEY, Jentree SO Abilene High 8' 3" 4

5 BATHURST, Eden SO Abilene High 8' 3" 2

6 KORTE, Brooklyn SO Bluestem 8' 3" 1

7 WACKER, Kate SR Ellsworth Hig 8' 3"

#27 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 MCCOY, Alycea SO Buhler High S7' 9"

8 PETERSON, Lydia SR Smoky Valley 7' 9"

10 BATHURST, Alice SR Abilene High 7' 9"

11 SMITH, Amber JR McPherson H 7' 3"

11 KINDEL, Keely  9 Concordia Hi 7' 3"

11 KINDEL, Acacia  9 Concordia Hi 7' 3"

14 SOWERS, Johnna JR Scott Commu 7' 3"

BRIGGS, Hailey  9 Chapman HigNH

STEPHENSON, Katie  9 Southeast of NH

NEWELL, Madison  9 Ellsworth Hig NH

ROWLEY, Taya  9 Chapman HigNH

HELLER, Josi  9 Southeast of NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Breanne SO Smoky Valley 17' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KRAFELS, Natalya  9 Buhler High S16' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LITZINGER, Haley SO Chapman Hig16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHAPMAN, Addison  9 McPherson H 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KOESTER, Jaida JR Concordia Hi 16' 13 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CARLGREN, Carlie SO Concordia Hi 16' 0"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 KIRKPATRICK, Maya JR Chapman Hig15' 93 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 MCCOY, Alycea SO Buhler High S15' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

9 CASEBEER, Alexa SO McPherson H 15' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 BEHANNA, Gabby JR Smoky Valley 15' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

11 LOVESEE, Tinley  9 Bluestem 15' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

12 CAVANAUGH, Sophie SR Chapman Hig15' 51 /4  (NW) 2(10)

13 LANG, Kyla JR McPherson H 15' 23 /4  (NW) 2(11)

14 WARD, Kyla JR Buhler High S15' 21 /2  (NW) 2(12)

15 EMMONS, Holli SO Bluestem 14' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

16 HEINTZ, Renatta  9 Abilene High 14' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

17 BOLDRA, Aubrey SR Smoky Valley 14' 43 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 PETERS, Noelle JR Smoky Valley 14' 43 /4  (NW) 1(5)

19 HAWBAKER, Brynn JR Southeast of 14' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

20 HOWER, Kylee SR Concordia Hi 13' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

21 CASELMAN, Avery JR Southeast of 12' 113 /4  (NW) 1(9)

22 O'BRIEN, McKenna SO Hutchinson-T 12' 5"  (NW) 1(10)

23 BATISTA, Angelina  9 Hutchinson-T 12' 3"  (NW) 1(11)

HAIGH, Laini SR Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 1

#31 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKPATRICK, Maya JR Chapman Hig33' 111 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LOVESEE, Tinley  9 Bluestem 32' 103 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CROSS, Allie SR Abilene High 32' 23 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DUNCAN, Hope SO Smoky Valley 31' 43 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4
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#31 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 KOESTER, Jaida JR Concordia Hi 31' 33 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FRANK, Brynlee SO Buhler High S31' 31 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 VOGTS, Anna JR McPherson H 30' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

8 MCCOY, Alycea SO Buhler High S30' 73 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 DAVIDSON, Maggie SO Buhler High S30' 13 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 FISHBACK, Jillian JR Smoky Valley 29' 101 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 CAVANAUGH, Sophie SR Chapman Hig29' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

12 SOUKUP, Aislyn SO McPherson H 29' 33 /4  (NW) 1(2)

13 SMITH, Amber JR McPherson H 29' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

14 STAHLMAN, Aubrey  9 Concordia Hi 29' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

15 JONES, Keira SO Chapman Hig28' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

16 DOUGLAS, Kieran JR Southeast of 28' 03 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 CASELMAN, Avery JR Southeast of 28' 01 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 FRANKLIN, Kenzie JR Smoky Valley 27' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

19 FANNING, Isabelle  9 Smoky Valley 26' 113 /4  (NW) 1(9)

20 HOWER, Kylee SR Concordia Hi 26' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BUETTGENBACH, Tailynn SR McPherson H 35' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 DOUGLAS, Ivie SR Southeast of 33' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SCHWEIZER, Emilie JR Buhler High S32' 3" 2(3) 6

4 BARTLETT, Ashley SR Concordia Hi 32' 11 /2 2(4) 4

5 WESTERGARD, Madison SR Scott Commu 31' 41 /2 2(5) 2

6 LONG, Ashleigh SO Chapman Hig30' 10" 1(1) 1

7 OHL, Rylan SO Ellsworth Hig 30' 81 /2 2(6)

8 KELLEY, Madison SR Ellsworth Hig 30' 51 /2 2(7)

9 STARKS, Grace SO Hutchinson-T 29' 10" 1(2)

10 RAWSON, Ciara  9 McPherson H 29' 91 /2 1(3)

11 RAHE, Mary SO Abilene High 29' 4" 2(8)

12 HILL, Gretchen JR Chapman Hig29' 2" 2(9)

13 RICE, Aubree SR McPherson H 28' 10" 2(10)

14 HOCKETT, Cierra JR Bluestem 28' 41 /2 1(4)

15 NEUFELD, Ashlynn SR Hutchinson-T 28' 3" 1(5)

16 MCDANIEL, Taylor  9 Concordia Hi 28' 21 /2 2(11)

17 ROSE, Sophia SO Buhler High S28' 0" 2(12)

18 SOWERS, Johnna JR Scott Commu 27' 8" 2(13)

19 RANDLES, Grace SR Abilene High 27' 6" 2(14)

20 WEIS, Jaida  9 Smoky Valley 27' 51 /2 2(15)

21 TROUT, Megan  9 Scott Commu 27' 5" 1(6)

22 ELLIOTT, Tanith SO Chapman Hig27' 4" 1(7)

23 VALENTINE, Jenna JR Bluestem 25' 61 /2 1(8)

24 HOLLAND, Lauryn SO Buhler High S25' 11 /2 1(9)

25 NORDELL, Jara SR Concordia Hi 25' 01 /2 1(10)

26 PFLUGHOEFT, Keeley  9 Ellsworth Hig 24' 11" 1(11)

27 JONES, Callie SR Abilene High 23' 1" 1(12)

#33 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
28 CAMPION, Breanna SR Smoky Valley 21' 11" 1(13)

29 TURNER, Grace SR Bluestem 21' 5" 1(14)

30 SCHLELTZBAUM, Gillian  9 Hutchinson-T 19' 2" 1(15)

#35 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIOTT, Tanith SO Chapman Hig104' 9" 2(1) 10

2 WESTERGARD, Madison SR Scott Commu 102' 0" 2(2) 8

3 TROUT, Megan  9 Scott Commu 96' 6" 2(3) 6

4 DOUGLAS, Ivie SR Southeast of 96' 4" 2(4) 4

5 JONES, Callie SR Abilene High 94' 9" 2(5) 2

6 MCDANIEL, Taylor  9 Concordia Hi 91' 9" 2(6) 1

7 LOVESEE, Taytum JR Bluestem 90' 5" 2(7)

8 BUETTGENBACH, Tailynn SR McPherson H 89' 8" 2(8)

9 ROSE, Sophia SO Buhler High S87' 9" 2(9)

10 RANDLES, Grace SR Abilene High 85' 9" 1(1)

11 STARKS, Grace SO Hutchinson-T 84' 4" 2(10)

12 RAHE, Mary SO Abilene High 83' 4" 2(11)

13 RICE, Aubree SR McPherson H 82' 3" 2(12)

14 SCHWEIZER, Emilie JR Buhler High S82' 1" 2(13)

15 BARTLETT, Ashley SR Concordia Hi 78' 5" 1(2)

16 NEUFELD, Ashlynn SR Hutchinson-T 77' 9" 1(3)

17 TURNIPSEED, Kylan SO Ellsworth Hig 76' 7" 1(4)

18 OHL, Rylan SO Ellsworth Hig 76' 4" 1(5)

19 ALFONSO, Lidia SO Scott Commu 75' 8" 1(6)

20 HILL, Gretchen JR Chapman Hig74' 1" 2(14)

21 CAMPION, Breanna SR Smoky Valley 74' 0" 1(7)

22 HOCKETT, Cierra JR Bluestem 71' 11" 1(8)

23 BEIKMANN, Olivia JR Concordia Hi 70' 5" 1(9)

24 RAWSON, Ciara  9 McPherson H 69' 4" 2(15)

25 LONG, Ashleigh SO Chapman Hig68' 8" 1(10)

26 WEIS, Jaida  9 Smoky Valley 67' 0" 2(16)

27 PFLUGHOEFT, Keeley  9 Ellsworth Hig 65' 2" 1(11)

28 GOTTSCHALK, Addison SO Southeast of 65' 1" 1(12)

29 HOLLAND, Lauryn SO Buhler High S64' 7" 1(13)

30 RODRIGUEZ, Jiamilett Scott Commu 61' 6" 1(14)

31 TURNER, Grace SR Bluestem 53' 11" 1(15)

32 SCHLELTZBAUM, Gillian  9 Hutchinson-T 42' 10" 1(16)

#37 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROSE, Sophia SO Buhler High S113' 9" 2(1) 10

2 TURNIPSEED, Kylan SO Ellsworth Hig 113' 5" 2(2) 8

3 MULLEN, Keira SO Smoky Valley 108' 1" 2(3) 6

4 ROSE, Tara JR Scott Commu 102' 0" 2(4) 4

5 RUMFORD, Ella SR Scott Commu 100' 1" 2(5) 2
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#37 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 WORKMAN, Teggan SR Concordia Hi 97' 3" 2(6) 1

7 HOERNER, Taya SR Abilene High 96' 5" 2(7)

8 MCDANIEL, Taylor  9 Concordia Hi 94' 7" 2(8)

9 PFLUGHOEFT, Keeley  9 Ellsworth Hig 93' 7" 2(9)

10 CHRISTIENSEN, Reonna JR Abilene High 88' 3" 2(10)

11 HAIGH, Laini SR Smoky Valley 84' 4" 2(11)

12 OHL, Rylan SO Ellsworth Hig 82' 9" 2(12)

13 RANDLES, Grace SR Abilene High 82' 0" 2(13)

14 BOLDRA, Aubrey SR Smoky Valley 81' 7" 1(1)

15 SOWERS, Johnna JR Scott Commu 80' 5" 2(14)

16 NORDELL, Jara SR Concordia Hi 78' 3" 1(2)

17 HOCKETT, Cierra JR Bluestem 78' 1" 1(3)

17 DOUGLAS, Kieran JR Southeast of 78' 1" 1(3)

19 SMITH, Amber JR McPherson H 77' 5" 1(5)

20 HOLLAND, Lauryn SO Buhler High S75' 4" 1(6)

21 BLISS, Chandler JR Chapman Hig73' 7" 1(7)

22 OAKES, Madison JR Smoky Valley 72' 6" 2(15)

23 SANDBO, Kyndall SO McPherson H 71' 3" 1(8)

24 ADKINS, Sloane SO Buhler High S68' 3" 1(9)

25 CAVANAUGH, Sophie SR Chapman Hig65' 2" 2(16)

26 FRANKLIN, Kenzie JR Smoky Valley 65' 1" 1(10)

27 HOLUB, Destiny JR Southeast of 64' 6" 1(11)

28 MALM, Carley SR McPherson H 62' 9" 1(12)

29 COUEY, Zoey  9 Bluestem 57' 8" 1(13)

30 JONES, Kayley SR Chapman Hig56' 1" 1(14)

31 TURNER, Grace SR Bluestem 44' 6" 1(15)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POAGUE, Chase SR Southeast of 10.89  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 CAMPBELL, Cameron SR Buhler High S 11.28  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 WAHLMEIER, Toby SR Concordia Hi 11.32  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CAMPBELL, Diante SR Buhler High S 11.46  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 SCHRINER, Sky SR McPherson H 11.46  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 AUTRY, Justice JR Smoky Valley 11.49  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 AUTRY, Jerome JR Smoky Valley 11.64  (NW) 3(2)

8 MILLER, Keyan SR Concordia Hi 11.81  (NW) 3(3)

9 ALQUIST-PENNELL, Chayton JR Concordia Hi 11.81  (NW) 3(4)

10 THOMAS, Jace JR Scott Commu 11.82  (NW) 3(5)

11 SCHUBERT, Eli JR Abilene High 11.83  (NW) 2(1)

12 STAMBAUGH, Gavin  9 Smoky Valley 11.85  (NW) 3(6)

13 ALEXANDER, Javyn SO McPherson H 11.85  (NW) 4(6)

14 RODRIGUEZ, Alex SR Scott Commu 11.88  (NW) 2(2)

15 WITTE, Cameron SO Southeast of 11.89  (NW) 4(7)

16 MILLER, Lance SR Scott Commu 11.96  (NW) 3(7)

17 SCHRINER, Jayce SO McPherson H 12.01  (NW) 4(8)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 MEAD, Trevor SR Chapman Hig 12.03  (NW) 2(3)

19 DAVIS, Marcus  9 Southeast of 12.03  (NW) 2(4)

20 WHITLEY, Aiden SO Chapman Hig 12.13  (NW) 2(5)

21 WEST, Loden SO Ellsworth Hig 12.17  (NW) 1(1)

22 GUSTUS, Caleb JR Smoky Valley 12.28  (NW) 2(6)

23 WIENING, Brody  9 Bluestem 12.32  (NW) 3(8)

24 PEREA, Dominick JR Chapman Hig 12.53  (NW) 2(7)

25 GOTTI, Luca JR Buhler High S 12.64  (NW) 2(8)

26 NEAL, Colton  9 Bluestem 13.00  (NW) 1(2)

27 DOZIER, Jackson  9 Hutchinson-T 13.57  (NW) 1(3)

28 SLAIGHT, Holden  9 Ellsworth Hig 14.37  (NW) 1(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEDONDER, Lucas SR Abilene High 23.11  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WAHLMEIER, Toby SR Concordia Hi 23.39  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CAMPBELL, Diante SR Buhler High S 23.73  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CAMPBELL, Cameron SR Buhler High S 24.03  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 HAROLD, Kaden SO McPherson H 24.29  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 SCHLETZBAUM, Zach SR Hutchinson-T 24.32  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 AUTRY, Justice JR Smoky Valley 24.32  (NW) 4(5)

8 WITTE, Cameron SO Southeast of 24.55  (NW) 3(2)

9 STAMBAUGH, Gavin  9 Smoky Valley 24.67  (NW) 3(3)

10 PENROSE, Caleb SO Buhler High S 24.83  (NW) 2(1)

11 GROPP, Kaide  9 Concordia Hi 24.91  (NW) 2(2)

12 GROSS, Zach JR Smoky Valley 25.08  (NW) 3(4)

13 CASELMAN, Connor SO Southeast of 25.11  (NW) 4(6)

14 SCHUBERT, Eli JR Abilene High 25.14  (NW) 3(5)

15 MCDANIEL, Collin SO Scott Commu 25.34  (NW) 2(3)

16 DAVIS, Marcus  9 Southeast of 25.35  (NW) 3(6)

17 HARDGRAVE, Caden SR McPherson H 25.42  (NW) 3(7)

18 SOMMER, Chris JR Chapman Hig 25.53  (NW) 2(4)

19 LYON, Simon JR McPherson H 25.55  (NW) 1(2)

20 MILLER, Lance SR Scott Commu 25.64  (NW) 3(8)

21 WEST, Loden SO Ellsworth Hig 25.66  (NW) 1(3)

22 JOHNSON, Jagger  9 Concordia Hi 25.81  (NW) 2(5)

23 GUSTUS, Caleb JR Smoky Valley 25.84  (NW) 2(6)

24 WIENING, Brody  9 Bluestem 25.99  (NW) 1(4)

25 PEREA, Dominick JR Chapman Hig 26.72  (NW) 2(7)

26 HAYS, Caleb  9 Ellsworth Hig 28.65  (NW) 1(5)

27 DOZIER, Jackson  9 Hutchinson-T 28.85  (NW) 1(6)

28 WILLIAMS, Andrew SR Ellsworth Hig 31.09  (NW) 1(7)

WILDMAN, Blake SR Chapman Hig DNS  (NW) 2

HARGRAVES, Keaton SO Abilene High DNS  (NW) 4

THOMAS, Jace JR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 4
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 APEL, Lukas SR Smoky Valley 51.43 4(1) 10

2 TARANGO, Efren SR Scott Commu 52.02 4(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Wyatt JR Smoky Valley 52.26 4(3) 6

4 HINES, Spencer JR Buhler High S 52.66 4(4) 4

5 SCHLETZBAUM, Zach SR Hutchinson-T 53.21 4(5) 2

6 BLANCHAT, Ki SO Smoky Valley 53.25 4(6) 1

7 CALZADA, Omar SO Southeast of 53.80 3(1)

8 CLEVELAND, Cameron SO Concordia Hi 54.14 4(7)

9 SOMMER, Chris JR Chapman Hig 54.29 3(2)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Joshua SO Ellsworth Hig 54.33 4(8)

11 LAIDLER, Kristofer SR Bluestem 54.41 3(3)

12 HAROLD, Kaden SO McPherson H 54.76 3(4)

13 GILLIAM, Tavian SO Buhler High S 54.79 3(5)

14 ROCK, Weston  9 Abilene High 55.57 3(6)

15 STONE, Riley SO Ellsworth Hig 55.67 2(1)

16 HARGRAVES, Keaton SO Abilene High 56.68 2(2)

17 BECKER, Samuel JR McPherson H 56.80 3(7)

18 HEINRICH, Ben  9 Southeast of 57.83 2(3)

19 HOFFMAN, Tatyn JR Chapman Hig 58.17 2(4)

20 GROPP, Kaide  9 Concordia Hi 58.30 1(1)

21 HARTMAN, Nathan SR Abilene High 58.36 2(5)

22 PELZEL, Wyatt SO Ellsworth Hig 59.09 1(2)

23 WILDEMAN, Alec JR Concordia Hi 59.15 2(6)

24 KEJR, Daniel SO Southeast of 1:00.14 1(3)

25 DOZIER, Jackson  9 Hutchinson-T 1:05.33 1(4)

26 SIMS, Kadin SR Hutchinson-T 1:10.12 1(5)

LYON, Simon JR McPherson H DNS 2

ANDERSON, Nick JR Chapman Hig DNS 3

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPRECKER, Dylan SR Southeast of 1:57.05 10

2 KELLER, Hayden SR Buhler High S 2:02.83 8

3 REED, Tytus JR Smoky Valley 2:04.08 6

4 WAITE, Grant JR Abilene High 2:05.95 4

5 YUTZY, Christopher SO Buhler High S 2:06.57 2

6 AUGUSTINE, Drake JR Southeast of 2:08.68 1

7 HINES, Spencer JR Buhler High S 2:11.60

8 ARMENDARIZ, Ivan SO Scott Commu 2:12.58

9 GARCIA, Alan JR Concordia Hi 2:15.65

10 KLUKAS, Darren JR Chapman Hig 2:16.42

11 LUCAS, Jett SR Bluestem 2:17.13

12 CASH, Aceyn JR Concordia Hi 2:19.32

13 HUFFMAN, Garret SR Smoky Valley 2:19.51

14 MAI, Roman JR McPherson H 2:19.75

15 WOODWORTH, Jensen JR Abilene High 2:20.21

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
16 KISER, Brendan JR Hutchinson-T 2:20.45

17 PEREGRINO, Cesar SO Scott Commu 2:21.60

18 MAZO, Miqueas SR Abilene High 2:22.15

19 PETERSON, Samuel SO Smoky Valley 2:22.59

20 CLARK, Ryan SO Chapman Hig 2:23.97

21 GARDNER, Justice SR Smoky Valley 2:25.09

22 KINDEL, Bergun JR Concordia Hi 2:26.88

23 JOHNSON, Raymond JR Chapman Hig 2:32.80

24 MOHR, Brody SO Bluestem 2:38.47

25 WANNAMAKER, Noah  9 Hutchinson-T 2:59.13

GODINA, Jonah JR Hutchinson-T DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPRECKER, Dylan SR Southeast of 4:18.25 10

2 KELLER, Hayden SR Buhler High S 4:27.94 8

3 GODINA, Jonah JR Hutchinson-T 4:37.87 6

4 REED, Tytus JR Smoky Valley 4:45.14 4

5 WALKER, Cayden SO Southeast of 4:48.84 2

6 LINDAHL, Austin  9 Buhler High S 4:50.18 1

7 WUTHNOW, Dayton JR Abilene High 4:51.13

8 JOHNSON, Byron JR Ellsworth Hig 4:54.39

9 HUFFMAN, Garret SR Smoky Valley 4:56.53

10 TRUMPP, Henry  9 Buhler High S 4:56.84

11 LUCAS, Jett SR Bluestem 4:59.75

12 KLUKAS, Darren JR Chapman Hig 5:03.14

13 MENDEZ, Roberto JR McPherson H 5:05.38

14 KISER, Brendan JR Hutchinson-T 5:05.82

15 BECKER, Britton  9 Smoky Valley 5:08.36

16 MAI, Roman JR McPherson H 5:08.75

17 ELDER, Ethan  9 McPherson H 5:15.00

18 JOHNSON, Raymond JR Chapman Hig 5:18.81

19 WOODWORTH, Jensen JR Abilene High 5:22.59

20 HOLMES, Trenton  9 Ellsworth Hig 5:29.96

21 TURNER, Dagan SO Bluestem 5:46.21

22 TURNER, Shane  9 Bluestem 5:59.36

LEASURE, Travis SO Chapman Hig DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LINDAHL, Tanner SR Buhler High S 9:23.38 10

2 ALLEN, Levi SO Southeast of 10:13.93 8

3 WALKER, Cayden SO Southeast of 10:19.45 6

4 ELLIOTT, Drew  9 Chapman Hig 10:20.39 4

5 BAILEY, Bryndan SO Scott Commu 10:24.48 2

6 LOHRENTZ, Kaden SO Buhler High S 10:30.25 1
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 JOHNSON, Byron JR Ellsworth Hig 10:36.69

8 COTTONE, Triston JR Abilene High 10:36.72

9 KEJR, Joel SR Southeast of 10:37.69

10 BECKER, Britton  9 Smoky Valley 11:00.00

11 LUCAS, Jett SR Bluestem 11:04.01

12 WUTHNOW, Dayton JR Abilene High 11:08.85

13 MENDEZ, Roberto JR McPherson H 11:10.17

14 YUTZY, Cameron SO Buhler High S 11:10.83

15 ELDER, Ethan  9 McPherson H 11:15.93

16 PETERSON, Samuel SO Smoky Valley 11:40.07

17 FLOYD, Garrett  9 McPherson H 11:52.49

18 ALVAREZ, Malachiey  9 Hutchinson-T 11:55.12

19 HOLMES, Trenton  9 Ellsworth Hig 12:27.19

20 TURNER, Dagan SO Bluestem 12:41.26

21 TURNER, Shane  9 Bluestem 13:45.55

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POAGUE, Chase SR Southeast of 14.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NEAL, Ben SR Hutchinson-T 16.02  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BOWELL, Judah SO Abilene High 16.22  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FAUROT, Carson SR Scott Commu 16.62  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 OSTROM, Javohn SR Buhler High S 16.67  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FREDRICK, Myles JR Buhler High S 17.06  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 WESTHOFF, Truman SR Hutchinson-T 17.60  (NW) 2(7)

8 SMITH, Jensyn JR Scott Commu 17.71  (NW) 1(1)

9 KEOUGH, Asa JR McPherson H 17.73  (NW) 1(2)

10 MUEHLER, Cory SO McPherson H 18.01  (NW) 2(8)

11 KINDEL, Torxsten JR Concordia Hi 18.15  (NW) 1(3)

12 KUNTZ, Rowdy SR Abilene High 18.61  (NW) 1(4)

13 HOBROCK, Cole JR Concordia Hi 18.82  (NW) 1(5)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POAGUE, Chase SR Southeast of 40.58 2(1) 10

2 FREDRICK, Myles JR Buhler High S 42.00 2(2) 8

3 CARLGREN, Cav SR Concordia Hi 42.01 2(3) 6

4 WESTHOFF, Truman SR Hutchinson-T 43.65 2(4) 4

5 MUEHLER, Cory SO McPherson H 44.12 2(5) 2

6 BOWELL, Judah SO Abilene High 44.31 2(6) 1

7 KEOUGH, Asa JR McPherson H 44.46 1(1)

8 SMITH, Jensyn JR Scott Commu 46.14 2(7)

9 RODRIGUEZ, Alex SR Scott Commu 46.53 1(2)

10 PATTON, Gavin JR Buhler High S 46.80 1(3)

11 KUNTZ, Rowdy SR Abilene High 47.18 1(4)

12 GASTON, Levi JR Chapman Hig 48.61 1(5)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 SCHROEDER, Tanner  9 Southeast of 51.21 1(6)

HOBROCK, Cole JR Concordia Hi DNS 1

OSTROM, Javohn SR Buhler High S DNS 2

#17 Boys Rumble 4 X 100
Pl Team Time
1 Buhler High School (A) 47.83

2 Concordia High School (A) 51.88

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 53.57

4 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 54.61

5 Ellsworth High School (A) 56.35

6 McPherson High School (A) 56.63

7 Chapman High School (A) 58.71

Scott Community High School (A) DNF

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Buhler High School (A) 44.89 2(1) 10

2 McPherson High School (A) 45.62 2(2) 8

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 45.85 2(3) 6

4 Concordia High School (A) 46.41 2(4) 4

5 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 46.57 2(5) 2

6 Ellsworth High School (A) 46.81 2(6) 1

7 Abilene High School (A) 47.06 2(7)

8 Scott Community High School (A) 47.77 2(8)

Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) NT 1

Chapman High School (A) NT 1

Bluestem (A) NT 1

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 3:32.69 2(1) 10

2 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 3:38.81 2(2) 8

3 Abilene High School (A) 3:38.91 2(3) 6

4 Concordia High School (A) 3:39.08 2(4) 4

5 Buhler High School (A) 3:40.99 2(5) 2

6 Chapman High School (A) 3:46.08 1(1) 1

7 McPherson High School (A) 3:46.37 2(6)

8 Ellsworth High School (A) 3:54.28 1(2)

9 Bluestem (A) 4:00.97 1(3)

Scott Community High School (A) DNS 2

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smoky Valley High School (A) 8:36.72 10

2 Abilene High School (A) 8:43.11 8

3 Southeast of Saline High School (A) 8:48.88 6
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#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Scott Community High School (A) 8:49.37 4

5 Buhler High School (A) 8:52.07 2

6 Chapman High School (A) 9:00.21 1

7 Concordia High School (A) 9:06.01

8 Bluestem (A) 9:50.35

9 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic (A) 10:42.40

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MADRON, Seth SR McPherson H 6' 2" 10

2 HOBROCK, Tyler SR Concordia Hi 6' 2" 8

3 CARLGREN, Cav SR Concordia Hi 6' 0" 6

4 CASH, Aceyn JR Concordia Hi 5' 10" 4

5 GILLIAM, Tavian SO Buhler High S5' 10" 2

6 KANITZ, Kreighton SO McPherson H 5' 10" 1

7 HAMMEKE, Blake JR Hutchinson-T 5' 8"

8 OBERMEYER, Luke SO Southeast of 5' 6"

8 WHITLEY, Aiden SO Chapman Hig5' 6"

8 EHRICH, Zander SR Abilene High 5' 6"

11 LYSELL, Haven SR Smoky Valley 5' 6"

12 SMITH, Jensyn JR Scott Commu 5' 4"

13 WILLARD-TRASS, Deidrick JR Buhler High S5' 4"

14 EDIGER, Braeden SR McPherson H 5' 2"

15 SCHROEDER, Tanner  9 Southeast of 5' 2"

16 RODRIGUEZ, Alex SR Scott Commu 5' 0"

16 PICKERING, Vincent JR Smoky Valley 5' 0"

18 KIEFFER, Bronc  9 Bluestem 5' 0"

19 MOHR, Brody SO Bluestem 4' 10"

TROSTLE, Grayson  9 Hutchinson-T NH

NURNBERG, Tate  9 Southeast of DNS

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TUSTIAN, Tanner SR Buhler High S13' 3" 10

2 FAUROT, Carson SR Scott Commu 12' 9" 8

3 DOSSETT, Ryker SO McPherson H 12' 9" 6

4 MCDANIEL, Collin SO Scott Commu 12' 3" 3

4 POORE, Aidan SR Concordia Hi 12' 3" 3

6 SPENCER, Jace JR Buhler High S12' 3" 1

7 PENROSE, Caleb SO Buhler High S10' 9"

8 GOSE, Aiden SR Abilene High 10' 9"

9 SCHWARZ, Toben SR Abilene High 10' 3"

10 MALONE, Maron JR McPherson H 9' 9"

11 KINDEL, Bergun JR Concordia Hi 9' 9"

KIEFFER, Bronc  9 Bluestem NH

FRIESEN, Nathan SO Southeast of NH

#26 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

VICE, Laythan  9 Bluestem NH

LEASURE, Travis SO Chapman HigNH

HAYS, Caleb  9 Ellsworth Hig NH

PELZEL, Wyatt SO Ellsworth Hig NH

EDWARDS, Cougar SO Chapman HigNH

PETERSON, Samuel SO Smoky Valley NH

NURNBERG, Tate  9 Southeast of NH

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOEHN, Chase  9 McPherson H 19' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 POAGUE, Chase SR Southeast of 19' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PENROSE, Caleb SO Buhler High S19' 0"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 KNIPP, Eyan SR Bluestem 19' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 BOWELL, Judah SO Abilene High 18' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 BLANCHAT, Ki SO Smoky Valley 18' 101 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 KINDEL, Torxsten JR Concordia Hi 18' 53 /4  (NW) 2(6)

8 THAXTON, Tucker  9 Southeast of 18' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 MCVAY, Lorenzo  9 Southeast of 18' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

10 PATTON, Gavin JR Buhler High S17' 113 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 WILDMAN, Blake SR Chapman Hig17' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 LYSELL, Haven SR Smoky Valley 17' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

13 TROST, Cody SO Concordia Hi 17' 83 /4  (NW) 1(3)

14 RETTER, Peyton  9 Concordia Hi 17' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

15 SOMMER, Chris JR Chapman Hig17' 73 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 PEREGRINO, Cesar SO Scott Commu 17' 41 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 ALEXANDER, Javyn SO McPherson H 17' 41 /2  (NW) 2(11)

18 GOTTI, Luca JR Buhler High S16' 111 /4  (NW) 1(7)

19 TROSTLE, Grayson  9 Hutchinson-T 16' 41 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 JURGENS, Levi SO Bluestem 16' 33 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 STAMBAUGH, Gavin  9 Smoky Valley 16' 31 /4  (NW) 1(10)

22 VICE, Laythan  9 Bluestem 15' 03 /4  (NW) 1(11)

23 SLAIGHT, Holden  9 Ellsworth Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 1(12)

TARANGO, Alex SR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

HAMMEKE, Blake JR Hutchinson-T DNS  (NW) 2

WHITLEY, Aiden SO Chapman HigDNS  (NW) 2

SCHRINER, Jayce SO McPherson H DNS  (NW) 2

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KNIPP, Eyan SR Bluestem 41' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GILLIAM, Tavian SO Buhler High S41' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GIBBS, Darriene SR McPherson H 40' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TROST, Cody SO Concordia Hi 38' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COTTONE, Triston JR Abilene High 37' 101 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CASELMAN, Connor SO Southeast of 37' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 1
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#30 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 MEAD, Trevor SR Chapman Hig36' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 KANITZ, Kreighton SO McPherson H 36' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

9 KEJR, Daniel SO Southeast of 36' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

10 CASH, Aceyn JR Concordia Hi 36' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 TARANGO, Alex SR Scott Commu 35' 101 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 WILDMAN, Blake SR Chapman Hig35' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 WILLARD-TRASS, Deidrick JR Buhler High S35' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

14 LYSELL, Haven SR Smoky Valley 35' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

15 PICKERING, Vincent JR Smoky Valley 34' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 COMPTON, Thomas SR Buhler High S34' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

17 EDIGER, Braeden SR McPherson H 33' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

STAMBAUGH, Trystan JR Smoky Valley DNS  (NW) 1

NURNBERG, Tate  9 Southeast of DNS  (NW) 2

#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOWAK, Nash SR Scott Commu 43' 4" 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Wesley SR Buhler High S43' 1" 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Lance SR Scott Commu 41' 8" 2(3) 6

4 SURRITE, Dawson SR Abilene High 41' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 MILLER, Keyan SR Concordia Hi 41' 11 /2 2(5) 2

6 HOLT, Justin JR Smoky Valley 40' 81 /2 2(6) 1

7 SELL, Colt SR Chapman Hig38' 3" 2(7)

8 TEETER, Keagun JR Buhler High S37' 71 /2 2(8)

8 MORGAN, David SR Chapman Hig37' 71 /2 2(8)

10 STAMBAUGH, Trystan JR Smoky Valley 37' 7" 2(10)

11 HOBROCK, Tyler SR Concordia Hi 37' 4" 2(11)

12 SCHROEDER, Tanner  9 Southeast of 37' 0" 1(1)

13 ASHLAND, Michael JR Concordia Hi 36' 7" 2(12)

14 BARTHOLOMEW, Colton JR Southeast of 36' 4" 1(2)

15 REGIER, Bryan JR Buhler High S35' 91 /2 1(3)

16 BOYD, Troy JR Chapman Hig35' 9" 2(13)

17 BAILEY, Braxton SR McPherson H 35' 11 /2 2(14)

18 LAPLANT, Brodie SR Scott Commu 33' 111 /2 2(15)

19 RODRIGUEZ, Jordan SO Ellsworth Hig 33' 10" 1(4)

20 FAUDOA, Angel JR Hutchinson-T 32' 61 /2 1(5)

21 JACKSON, Eli SR Southeast of 31' 71 /2 1(6)

22 ROSE, Connor SR Abilene High 31' 61 /2 2(16)

23 HAYS, Trenton SO Ellsworth Hig 30' 10" 1(7)

24 VALADEZ, Daniel SR McPherson H 30' 61 /2 1(8)

25 MOREL, Mason JR Smoky Valley 30' 3" 1(9)

26 KRAUSE, Cody SR Smoky Valley 29' 10" 1(10)

27 GEORGE, Tiernan  9 Ellsworth Hig 29' 5" 1(11)

28 GIBBS, Darriene SR McPherson H 29' 0" 1(12)

29 SEADORF, Caden JR Bluestem 27' 11" 1(13)

30 RANDLES, Tristan JR Abilene High 25' 10" 1(14)

#32 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 SELF, Brady  9 Bluestem 24' 11" 1(15)

32 SANCHEZ-THOMPSON, Zae SO Hutchinson-T 23' 6" 1(16)

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Braxton SR McPherson H 127' 0" 2(1) 10

2 HOBROCK, Tyler SR Concordia Hi 126' 8" 2(2) 8

3 STAMBAUGH, Trystan JR Smoky Valley 118' 6" 2(3) 6

4 REGIER, Bryan JR Buhler High S115' 10" 2(4) 4

5 TEETER, Keagun JR Buhler High S115' 4" 2(5) 2

6 ROSE, Connor SR Abilene High 110' 10" 2(6) 1

7 SELL, Colt SR Chapman Hig110' 5" 2(7)

8 ELDER, Adrian JR Scott Commu 109' 6" 2(8)

9 NOWAK, Nash SR Scott Commu 108' 11" 2(9)

10 HOLT, Justin JR Smoky Valley 108' 8" 2(10)

11 SURRITE, Dawson SR Abilene High 106' 11" 2(11)

12 MILLER, Wesley SR Buhler High S104' 10" 1(1)

13 LAPLANT, Brodie SR Scott Commu 104' 4" 2(12)

14 MOREL, Mason JR Smoky Valley 103' 5" 2(13)

15 BARTHOLOMEW, Colton JR Southeast of 96' 10" 2(14)

16 RODRIGUEZ, Jordan SO Ellsworth Hig 95' 7" 2(15)

17 MORGAN, David SR Chapman Hig92' 1" 1(2)

18 JACKSON, Eli SR Southeast of 91' 9" 1(3)

19 HAYS, Trenton SO Ellsworth Hig 89' 5" 1(4)

20 SEADORF, Caden JR Bluestem 89' 4" 1(5)

21 RETTER, Taye SR Concordia Hi 88' 6" 1(6)

22 ZELLER, Richard JR Smoky Valley 88' 0" 1(7)

23 BLAKE, Keaton SO Southeast of 87' 3" 1(8)

24 HOMOLKA, Sumner  9 Ellsworth Hig 84' 1" 1(9)

25 FAUDOA, Angel JR Hutchinson-T 82' 10" 1(10)

26 CROSTHWAITE, Gabriel SR McPherson H 81' 11" 1(11)

27 GOLDEN, Brent SR Chapman Hig81' 5" 1(12)

28 MCFADDEN, Kyle  9 Concordia Hi 75' 10" 2(16)

29 NEAL, Colton  9 Bluestem 74' 0" 1(13)

30 VALADEZ, Daniel SR McPherson H 72' 11" 1(14)

31 SELF, Brady  9 Bluestem 71' 4" 1(15)

32 SANCHEZ-THOMPSON, Zae SO Hutchinson-T 69' 8" 1(16)

#36 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TAYLOR, Cooper SR Buhler High S168' 8" 2(1) 10

2 NOWAK, Nash SR Scott Commu 155' 10" 2(2) 8

3 RETTER, Taye SR Concordia Hi 146' 5" 2(3) 6

4 GOLDEN, Jude SR Southeast of 144' 1" 2(4) 4

5 SPICER, Isaac JR Buhler High S134' 2" 2(5) 2

6 RANDLES, Tristan JR Abilene High 130' 9" 2(6) 1
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#36 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 STAMBAUGH, Trystan JR Smoky Valley 130' 0" 2(7)

8 ROLLAND, Collin SR Buhler High S129' 7" 2(8)

9 WEDEL, Gavin SO McPherson H 120' 8" 2(9)

10 LITZINGER, Braden SO Chapman Hig120' 6" 2(10)

11 BECKER, Samuel JR McPherson H 118' 7" 2(11)

12 GIBBS, Darriene SR McPherson H 117' 2" 1(1)

13 LAPLANT, Brodie SR Scott Commu 116' 6" 1(2)

13 HOLT, Justin JR Smoky Valley 116' 6" 2(12)

15 BROCKMAN, Dakota JR Concordia Hi 115' 1" 2(13)

16 HOMOLKA, Sumner  9 Ellsworth Hig 113' 8" 2(14)

17 KRAUSE, Cody SR Smoky Valley 110' 1" 1(3)

18 NEAL, Colton  9 Bluestem 109' 8" 1(4)

19 HAYS, Trenton SO Ellsworth Hig 105' 5" 1(5)

20 SEADORF, Caden JR Bluestem 104' 5" 1(6)

21 LYSELL, Haven SR Smoky Valley 95' 5" 1(7)

22 MOHR, Brody SO Bluestem 93' 8" 1(8)

23 BARNUM, Mason SR Chapman Hig86' 5" 2(15)

24 ASHLAND, Michael JR Concordia Hi 81' 8" 1(9)

25 JOHNSON, Slade JR Southeast of 80' 9" 1(10)

26 JOHNSON, Aidan  9 Ellsworth Hig 71' 3" 1(11)

27 SCHWINDT, Aiden JR Scott Commu 64' 8" 1(12)

28 BOYD, Troy JR Chapman Hig61' 2" 1(13)

ROSE, Connor SR Abilene High DNS 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Buhler High School BUHL 134

2 Southeast of Saline High School SEOF 88

3 Concordia High School CONC 69

4 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 62

5 McPherson High School MCPH 57

6 Scott Community High School SCOT 53

7 Abilene High School ABIL 45

8 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HTC 29

9 Bluestem BLUE 14

10 Chapman High School CHAP 6

11 Ellsworth High School ELLS 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 117

2 Chapman High School CHAP 81

3 McPherson High School MCPH 72

4 Abilene High School ABIL 69

5 Buhler High School BUHL 64

6 Southeast of Saline High School SEOF 55

7 Scott Community High School SCOT 45

Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Concordia High School CONC 26

9 Bluestem BLUE 17

10 Ellsworth High School ELLS 12
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